TREASURER/STATISTICIAN'S OFFICE
SOUTH CAROLINA CONFERENCE, THE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
MEMBERSHIP ANALYSIS ACCORDING TO CHURCH SIZE - 2021

Cumulative Cumulative Cumulative Cumulative
# of Totals # of % of Totals % of Totals # of Totals % of
Membership Churches Churches Churches Churches # of Members Members % of Members = Members

2,000 + 9 9 0.93% 0.93% 26,192 26,192 12.67% 12.67%
1,501-2,000 7 16 0.72% 1.65% 12,226 38,418 5.91% 18.58%
1,001-1,500 14 30 1.44% 3.09% 16,806 55,224 8.13% 26.71%

801-1,000 7 37 0.72% 3.81% 6,237 61,461 3.02% 29.73%

601-800 27 64 2.77% 6.58% 18,479 79,940 8.94% 38.67%

501-600 29 93 2.98% 9.56% 15,790 95,730 7.64% 46.31%

401-500 31 124 3.19% 12.75% 14,074 109,804 6.81% 53.12%

351-400 21 145 2.16% 14.91% 7,796 117,600 3.77% 56.89%

301-350 27 172 2.77% 17.68% 8,772 126,372 4.24% 61.13%

251-300 38 210 3.91% 21.59% 10,204 136,576 4.93% 66.06%

226-250 27 237 2.77% 24.36% 6,334 142,910 3.06% 69.12%

201-225 31 268 3.19% 27.55% 6,618 149,528 3.20% 72.32%

176-200 34 302 3.49% 31.04% 6,401 155,929 3.10% 75.42%

151-175 55 357 5.65% 36.69% 8,933 164,862 4.32% 79.74%

126-150 63 420 6.47% 43.16% 8,727 173,589 4.22% 83.96%

101-125 80 500 8.22% 51.38% 9,102 182,691 4.40% 88.36%

76-100 100 600 10.28% 61.66% 8,773 191,464 4.24% 92.60%

51-75 139 739 14.29% 75.95% 8,608 200,072 4.16% 96.76%

26-50 138 877 14.18% 90.13% 5,230 205,302 2.53% 99.29%

1-25 86 963 8.84% 98.97% 1,473 206,775 0.71% 100.00%

0~ 10 973 1.03% 100.00% - 206,775 0.00% 100.00%
973 100.00% 206,775 100.00%

* Churches not reporting membership or reporting 0 at the end of the year.
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